2024 BRADY BULLDOG SCHEDULE

DATE
2/09
2/13
2/16
2/19
2/22-2/24
2/27
2/29-3/2
3/5
3/7-9
3/7-9
3/11
*3/19
*3/22
*3/26
*3/28
*4/1
*4/5
*4/12
*4/16
**4/23

*4/26

Head Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Mascot:
Colors:
District:

OPPONENT

Dublin (scrimmage)
Merkel (scrimmage)
Bangs (scrimmage)
Mason

Brady Tournament
Ballinger

Coleman Tournament
Junction

Albany Tournament
Menard Tournament
Cisco

Blanco

Ingram

Llano

Comfort

Florence

Blanco

Ingram

Llano

Comfort

Florence

Michael Eckert
Travis Pape
Dodge Delozier
Bulldogs
Black/Gold

6 AAA

V/V
\)
Vv
/v

/v

/v
Vv

/v

/v
/v
/v
/v
\7AY
/v
V/IV
/v
/v
\7AY

/v

TIME
5:00

4:30

5:00/6:30
5:00/7:00
TBA

4:30/7:00
TBA

4:30/7:00
TBA

TBA

2:00/4:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00

4:30/7:00

Athletic Director:

Athletic Trainer:
Principal:

Asst. Principal:
Field Address:

LOCATION
Dublin
Brady
Brady
Brady
Brady
Ballinger
Coleman
Brady
Albany
Menard
Brady
Blanco
Brady
Llano
Comfort
Brady
Brady
Ingram
Brady
Brady

Florence

C.J. Villegas
Taylor Owens
Lori Holubec
Mike Faukner
1080 W. 11th St
Brady, TX 76825
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